Lagspel Skellefted 2017, Omg 2 host
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Kjell
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K-E
E-B
Tobbe
Kurt

Kvot

1.970
1.475
1.022
0.769
0.670
0.624

Ronder V-O-F Imp
5 3-2-0 459 - 233
5 3-2-0 354-240
5 1-2-2 319-312
5 1-1-3 249 - 324
5 1-2-2 248 -370
5 0-3-2 249 - 399
Rond 1 2017-10-23 Imp VP
K-E - Kurt 69-60 16-14
E-B - Soéren 45-72  10-20
Tobbe - Kjell 37-136 0-25
Rond 2 2017-10-30 Imp i
E-B - K-E 83-54 20-10
Kjell - Kurt 124- 36 25-0
Soren - Tobbe 62 - 63 15-15
Rond 3 2017-11-06 Imp VP
Kiel - E-B 62-34 20-10
Soren - K-E 60-28 21-9
Tobbe - Kurt 42 - 47 14-16
Rond 4 2017-11-13 Imp VP
Séren - Kjell 52 -64  13-17
Kurt - E-B 66 - 56 17-13
K-E - Tobbe 94-36 25-4
Rond 52017-11-20 Imp VP
Kurt - Séren 40-108 3-25
K-E - Kjell 74 -73  15-15
Tobbe - E-B 70-31 22-8




